
Nasal Forceps



PN0428

KILLIAN NASAL SPECULUM

140

CODE DESCRIPTION

PN0427
PN0428
PN0429
PN0430
PN0431

Killian Nasal Speculum
Killian Nasal Speculum
Killian Nasal Speculum
Killian Nasal Speculum
Killian Nasal Speculum

LENGTH

135
135
135
135
135

BLADE LENGTH

50
55
65
75
90



KILLIAN NASAL SPECULUM

141

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

1/1

PN0427 PN0428

PN0429 PN0430

PN0431



COTTLE NASAL SPECULUM

142

CODE LENGTH BLADE LENGTHDESCRIPTION

PN0040
PN0092
PN0290
PN0320
PN1136
PN1137
PN1138
PN1139

Cottle Nasal Speculum - Satin
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Satin
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Satin
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Satin
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Black
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Black
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Black
Cottle Nasal Speculum - Black

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

20
32
41
60
20
32
41
60

PN0040



COTTLE NASAL SPECULUM

143

1/1

1/1 1/1

1/1

PN0040

PN0290 PN0320

PN0092



LUC NASAL FORCEPS

144

CODE JAW WIDTHDESCRIPTION

PN0167
PN0168
PN0169

Luc Nasal Forceps
Luc Nasal Forceps
Luc Nasal Forceps

6
7.5
9

PN0167

PN0167 PN0168 PN0169

SHAPE

Oval
Oval
Oval

LENGTH

195
195
195

1/1 1/1 1/1



LUC NASAL FORCEPS

145

PN0170

CODE JAW WIDTHDESCRIPTION

PN0170
PN0171
PN0172

Luc Nasal Forceps
Luc Nasal Forceps
Luc Nasal Forceps

6
7.5
9

SHAPE

Heart
Heart
Heart

LENGTH

195
195
195

PN0170 PN0171

1/1 1/1 1/1

PN0172



IRWIN MOORE NASAL FORCEPS

146

PN0268

PN0268

CODE JAW WIDTHDESCRIPTION

PN0268 Irwin Moore Nasal Forceps 4

LENGTH

200

1/1


